
Tax Unit ID: 325
Parcel #: 0183302003003000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 325 Value: 31,268

CAMA #: 018 33 0 20 03 003 00 0 00
Sec: 33 Twn: 10 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: SCHUETTE, MELVIN L Legal: EARLY CT BLK 4 LOT 4 INDIAN CREEK HGTS SUB

SCHUETTE, BRENDA LOU

SCHUETTE, BRENDA LOU

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 537918

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,131.12 2,131.12 4,262.24

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202716870-1 03/23/2023

0.00 0.00

03/23/2023

0.00

F 2,131.12

2,147.36

16.24

0.00

0.00

**********

2,147.36

AAE Payment

202716879-1 03/23/2023

0.00 0.00

03/23/2023

0.00

2 0.00

13.78

13.78

0.00

0.00

**********

13.78

2021 AAE refund 
apply to 2022 stm

202730386-1 04/26/2023

2,101.10 0.00

04/26/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,101.10

0.00

0.00

**********

2,101.10

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,131.12 2,131.12 0.00 4,262.24

2,101.10 0.00 0.00 2,161.14 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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