	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time	
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	5/6/2025 4:32:38 AM	
Tax Unit ID: 325	Tax Uni	t: SOLDIER TWP 325	Value: 31,268	
Parcel #: 01833020030030	000			
CAMA #: 018 33 0 20 03 0	03 00 0 00			
Sec: 33	Twn: 10	Rgn: 16		
Property Address/Legal:				
CORE00074				
CORELOGIC CON	IMERCIAL			
SCHUETTE, BREN	IDA LOU			
Owner: SCHUETTE, MELVIN	١L	Legal: EARLY CT BLK 4 LOT	T 4 INDIAN CREEK HGTS SUB	
	NDA LOU			

This receipt contains partial payments				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	2,131.12	2,131.12	4,262.24
2022	RL	537918	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202716870-1	03/23/2023	03/23/2023	F	2,131.12	16.24	0.00	2,147.36		
0.00	0.00	0.00		2,147.36	0.00	******	AAE Payment		
202716879-1	03/23/2023	03/23/2023	2	0.00	13.78	0.00	13.78		
0.00	0.00	0.00		13.78	0.00	******	2021 AAE refund		
202730386-1	04/26/2023	04/26/2023	2	0.00	2,101.10	0.00	2,101.10	Mortgage Co Payments	
2,101.10	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import	
Grand Totals				2,131.12	2,131.12	0.00	4,262.24		
2,101.10	0.00	0.00		2,161.14	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00